OTEC Präzisionsfinish GmbH     Dieselstr. 8 – 12     75334 Straubenhardt
Tel.: +49(0)7082 491120    Fax: +49(0)7082 491129     info@otec.de    www.otec.de
New quick exchange collet holder from OTEC
With the new quick exchange collet holder system from OTEC, tools such as drills and burs
in drag finishing machines can be changed in a matter of seconds. Using the special forked
key (see Fig. 1), the tool can be easily removed and a new one inserted. Tension is provided
by an exchangeable chuck (see Fig. 3).
Fig. 1  Fig. 2
The attachment system is designed so that the entire holder can be changed at the touch of
a button (see Fig. 2) or if required, the chuck can be changed on its own (see Fig. 3).
Chucks are available in the sizes 3 – 18 mm.
Highlights:
» Quick change: tools can be changed in a
matter of seconds
» The entire holder can be changed
» Easy to change just the chuck
» Reliable low-cost solution
Fig. 3
NEW!
OTEC Präzisionsfinish GmbH     Dieselstr. 8 – 12     75334 Straubenhardt
Tel.: +49(0)7082 491120    Fax: +49(0)7082 491129     info@otec.de    www.otec.de
Product information (as at October 2013):
description item number price
Quick exchange collet holder D3-D18
Collet chuck Ø   3,0 mm A370-53-030-N
1-4 items
5 or more items
€  56.00 each
€  28.00 each
Collet chuck Ø   4,0 mm A370-53-040-N
Collet chuck Ø   5,0 mm A370-53-050-N
Collet chuck Ø   6,0 mm A370-53-060-N
Collet chuck Ø   7,0 mm A370-53-070-N
Collet chuck Ø   8,0 mm A370-53-080
Collet chuck Ø   9,0 mm A370-53-090
Collet chuck Ø 10,0 mm A370-53-100
Collet chuck Ø 12,0 mm A370-53-120
Collet chuck Ø 14,0 mm A370-53-140
Collet chuck Ø 16,0 mm A370-53-160
Collet chuck Ø 18,0 mm A370-53-180
quick exchange collet
holder D3-D18 for collet
chuck + attachment system
6
A370-53-50
                                € 142,00 each
toolkit collet holder
manual
A370-99-001
                                 €   84,25 each